Distributor of ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IS63WV1024BLL-12HLI - IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 32STSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution IncISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc
IS63WV1024BLL-12HLIIS63WV1024BLL-12HLI

IS63WV1024BLL
IS64WV1024BLL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IS63WV1024BLL-12TI 32-pin TSOP (Type II)
IS63WV1024BLL-12TLI 32-pin TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
IS63WV1024BLL-12HI sTSOP (Type I) (8mm x13.4mm)
IS63WV1024BLL-12HLI sTSOP (Type I) (8mm x13.4mm), Lead-free
IS63WV1024BLL-12JLI 32-pin SOJ (300-mil), Lead-free
IS63WV1024BLL-12BI mBGA(6mmx8mm)
IS63WV1024BLL-12BLI mBGA(6mmx8mm), Lead-free
Automotive Range (A3): –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
15 (12*) IS64WV1024BLL-15TA3 32-pin TSOP (Type II)
IS64WV1024BLL-15TLA3 32-pin TSOP (Type II), Lead-free